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ＤＦＢレーザー光源!
Ａｍｏｎｉｃｓ社のＤＦＢ安定化レーザーは高い出力で、線幅が非常に細く、高いサイドモード抑圧比を有
しています。ＩＴＵ波長グリッドのＳ，Ｃ，Ｌバンド、若しくはご希望の波長に合わせて、カスタマイズす
ることも可能ですので、どうぞご相談下さい。ＤＦＢレーザーは使いやすい電源一体型、ＬＣＤ操作パネル
付ベンチトップモデルとＯＥＭドライバ付小型モジュールタイプの何れかをご選定頂けます。ベンチトップ
モデルは、１ＭＨ強度変調オプションをご選択頂けます。ＯＥＭモジュールタイプは小型でセンシングアプ
リケーションにご利用頂けます。こちらは＋５Ｖの電源をご用意して頂くだけで停電気象費用で動作できま
す。!!!!
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                                  1550nm  DFB  laser  のスペクトラムの一例  
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•  Fiber optic sensing 
•  DWDM Transmission
•  SONET/SDH System

Key Features
•  Wide wavelength coverage
•  High output power
•  Good wavelength stability
•  Compact size
•  Good performance cost ratio
•  Two year warranty

Description
     Amonics’ stabilized DFB lasers are 
high output power, narrow linewidth light 
sources with high side mode suppression 
ratios. They are available at any ITU 
wavelength in the S, C, L bands and at 
any customer-specified wavelengths for 
optical sensing applications. Amonics’ 
DFB Laser are available in benchtop or 
OEM module. In the benchtop unit, the 
output power , alarms and driving current 
values are shown on the LCD display.   
Output power can be adjusted by tuning 
the front panel control knob. Also active 
emission button is used to enhance 
operat ion safety . 1MHz intens i ty 
modulation is also available. The OEM 
module version is an ideal building block 
for OEM system integrators, especially in 
fiber optic sensing applications. It 
requires only a single +5V power supply 
with low power consumption. 

The product is manufactured under a HKQAA ISO 9001 certified quality management system
The ISO 9001:2008 certification applies to the Hong Kong production site only
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DFB  laser  製品仕様  

!
一般環境特性  

オプションで波長チューニング機能を付加することができます。  

!

ＡＤＦＢ−ｘｘｘｘ−１０ ＡＤＦＢ−ｘｘｘｘ−２０ ＡＤＦＢ−ｘｘｘｘ−４０

出力レベル ＞１０ｍＷ ＞２０ｍＷ ＞４０ｍＷ

波長 使用する波長をお教え下さい。

３ｄＢ線幅 Typ. 2 to 5MHz, Max 10MHz

光レベル安定度 ＜+/-0.02(８時間）, <+/-0.005dB(５分）

アイソレーション ＞２５ｄＢ

サイドモード抑圧比 ＞４０ｄＢ

単位 ベンチトップモデル モジュールタイプ

動作温度範囲 ℃ ０～＋４０℃ ０～＋６０℃

保存温度 ℃ −１０～＋７０℃ ０～＋７０℃

電源 Ｖ 90-240VAC, 47-63Hz 5.0 VDC

寸法 ｍｍ 260(w)x330*L)x120(H) 100(W)x120(L)x18(H)

外部コネクタ ー ＮＡ 14 Pin MIL ソケット

保護機能 ー ＤＦＢレーザーオーバー
ヒート警告

ＤＦＢレーザーオーバー
電流値警告

ＬＣＤディスプレイ ー ＤＦＢ出力パワー!
ＤＦＢレーザー電流値

ＮＡ

制御 ー キースイッチ、光レベル
調整

ＮＡ

ＰＣインターフェース ー ＲＳ２３２／Ｅｔｈｅｒ
ｎｅｔ

ＮＡ

光コネクタ ー FC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC

光ファイバ ー ＳＭＦ２８若しくは偏波保持ファイバ
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General Environmental Parameters

Option:
•  Wavelength tuning

Ordering Information

ADFB-xxxx-10 ADFB-xxxx-20 ADFB-xxxx-40

Output  Power > 10mW > 20mW > 40mW

Wavelength Customer specifiedCustomer specifiedCustomer specified

3dB Linewidth Typ. 2 to 5MHz, Max 10MHzTyp. 2 to 5MHz, Max 10MHzTyp. 2 to 5MHz, Max 10MHz

Output Stability < + / -0.02dB (over 8 hrs), < + / -0.005dB (over 5 mins)< + / -0.02dB (over 8 hrs), < + / -0.005dB (over 5 mins)< + / -0.02dB (over 8 hrs), < + / -0.005dB (over 5 mins)

Output Isolation > 25dB> 25dB> 25dB

Side Mode Suppression Ratio > 40dB> 40dB> 40dB

Parameter Unit Benchtop Module

Operation Temperature Range oC 0 to +40 0 to +60

Storage Temperature Range oC -10 to +70 0 to +70

Power Supply V 90 – 240VAC, 47 – 63Hz 5.0VDC

Dimensions mm 260(W) x 330(L) x 120(H) 100(W) x 120(L) x 18(H)

Electrical Connector - NA 14-Pin MIL Socket

Protection - DFB laser over heat warning DFB laser over current 
warning

LCD Display - DFB Output Power 
DFB Laser Current 

NA

Control - Keylock switch, output power NA

Computer Interface - RS232 / Ethernet NA

Optical Connector - FC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPCFC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC

Optical Fiber - SMF-28 or polarization maintaining single mode fiberSMF-28 or polarization maintaining single mode fiber

Product Code ADFB-xxxx-aa-y-zz xxxx: Wavelength in nm
aa:   Output Power in mW
y:     M for module, B for Benchtop
zz:   FA for FC/APC, FC for FC/UPC
        SA for SC/APC, SC for SC/UPC

Amonics Limited. 14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. Room 902, Unit 1, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100025
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